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G700
0321
7838

G290
0258
8883

G860
0234
7601

G120
0285
0149

G340
0285
0036

Programme Title

Selection of Effe
ctive Teaching-L
eaming Material

Importance of Gr
atitude

Nurturing Experi
mental Skills in
Physics (Online)

Essential Compo
nents of a Lesso
n Plan

Anger free scho
ols

hitps:/chsail in/chsa Trammng agonghs! asm

- User Registered Programme List

No. of
Participants

S

Participant Name: ANANDI ACADEMY GHIROL!. BAGESHWAR UK
Ref.ld

Host
COE

Trainin
Q Head
quarte
rs

Dehrad
un

Patna

Bhuba
neswa

Delhi E
ast

Venue

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
Ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

@ CBSE Academic IT Unit. All Rights Reserved.

Schedule

30,0920
21 1830-
30/0920
21 16:30

31/08/20
21 11:.00-
31/08720
21 12:00

27/08/20
21 18:30-
27/08/20
21 16:30

27/08/20
21 11:00-
27/08/720
211200

27/08/20
21 11:00-
27/08/2

21 12:00

Fee
(INR)

Hee

Free

Free

Free

Free

Foe

-
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10

11

12

https://cbseit.in/cbse/training/regproglist.aspx

G130
0285
0191

G580
0258
8961

G360
0276
0390

G330
0252
3446

G790
0234
9243

G240
0252
3184

G370
0252
3315

Gamification in L
earning

Digital Library

Content and Tim
e Management

Blooms Taxono
my and its Appli
cation

Teaching and Le
arning in 21st Ce
ntury - Issues an
d prospects

Salient Features
of National Educ
ation Policy 202
0

Managing Chang 3

e

hitps://cbseit.in/cbse/training/regproglist. aspx

Trainin
g Head
quarte
rs

Dehrad
un

Delhi E
ast

Bhopal

Patna

Noida

Bhopal

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

@ CBSE Academic IT Unit. All Rights Reserved.
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24/08/20
21 11:00-
24/08/20
21 12:00

16/08/20
21 16:00-
16/08/20
2117:00

09/08/20
21 11:00-
09/08/20
21 12:00

09/08/20
21 11:00-
09/08/20
21 12:00

05/08/20
21 15:00-
05/08/20
21 16:00

04/08/20
21 11:00-
04/08/20
21 12:00

04/08/20
21 11:00-
04/08/20
21 12:00

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

https://cbseit.in/cbse/iraining/regproglist aspx

F164
6029
4097

F443
0030
7269

F133
4030
7244

F457
0029
4124

F170
0030
7157

F100
0029
5966

F410
0020
0116

Health Promotin
g Schools (Only
For Principals)

Life Skills-Enhan
cing life skills- In
terpersonal Relat
ionships

Strategies for Ha

~ ppy Classroom.

Stress Managem
ent-Sources of S
tress and its res
ponses

Enhancing life sk

ills- Decision Ma
king

Managing Virtua
| Classes

Life Skills-Enhan
cing Life Skills-Ef
fective Communi
cation

3

2

2

Noida

Delhi E

ast

~ Chenn
al

Delhi E

- ast

Panch
kula

Panch
kula

Delhi E
ast

Online Sess
lon

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess

lon

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess

jon

Online Sess

ion

Online Sess

ion
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01/09/20
20 11.00
01/09/20
20 12:00

29/08/20
20 11:00
29/08/720
20 12:00

28/08/20
20 16:00-
28/08/20
20 17:00

28/08/20
20 09:00
28/08/20
20 10:00

27/08/20
20 16:00-
27/08/20
2017:00

27/08/20
20 171:00-
27/08/20
2012:00

31/07/20
20 14:00-
31/07/20
20 15:00

100

300

100

300

100

200

200

Al
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